Project
Rep FirmDate Engineering
Contractor
X-Drive Variable Frequency Drive - 200/208/230VAC
Voltage Part Number
Variable Torque Applications Constant Torque Applications
Single-Phase 3-Phase Single-Phase 3-Phase
HP Amps HP Amps HP Amps HP Amps
200VAC,
Single-Phase and 3-Phase
CXD-005A-2V 1/2 2.5 1 5 1/2 2.5 1/2 2.5
CXD-007A-2V 3/4 3.75 1.5 7.5 1/2 2.5 1 2.5
CXD-010A-2V 1 5 2 10 3/4 4 2 4
CXD-015A-2V 1 7.5 3 15 1 5.5 3 5.5
CXD-021A-2V 2 10.5 5 21 2 8.8 3 8.8
CXD-031A-2V 3 15.5 7.5 31 3 12.5 5 12.5
CXD-046A-2V 5 23 10 46 3 16.5 10 16.5
CXD-061A-2V 7.5 30.5 15 61 5 24.5 15 24.5
CXD-075A-2V 10 37.5 20 75 10 32.5 20 32.5
CXD-090A-2V 10 45 25 90 10 37.5 20 37.5
CXD-105A-2V 15 52.5 30 105 10 45 25 45
CXD-146A-2V 10 48.1 40 146 10 39.6 40 39.6
CXD-180A-2V 15 59.4 50 180 10 48.2 40 48.2
CXD-215A-2V 20 70.9 60 215 15 59.4 60 59.4
CXD-276A-2V 25 91 75 276 20 71 60 71
CXD-322A-2V 30 106.2 100 322 25 84.2 75 84.2
208VAC,
Single-Phase and 3-Phase
CXD-005A-2V 1/2 2.5 1 5 1/2 2.5 1/2 2.5
CXD-007A-2V 3/4 3.75 1.5 7.5 1/2 2.5 1 2.5

Project
Rep FirmDate Engineering
Contractor
X-Drive Variable Frequency Drive - 480/575VAC
Voltage Part Number
Variable Torque Applications Constant Torque Applications
Single-Phase 3-Phase Single-Phase 3-Phase
HP Amps HP Amps HP Amps HP Amps
480VAC,
Single-Phase and 3-Phase
CXD-003A-4V - 1.5 1 3 - 1.5 3/4 1.7
CXD-004A-4V - 2.1 2 4.2 - 1.5 1.5 3
CXD-005A-4V 1/2 2.75 3 5.5 - 2 2 4
CXD-008A-4V 1 4.25 5 8.5 1/2 3 3 6
CXD-010A-4V 1.5 5.25 5 10.5 1 4.5 5 9
CXD-013A-4V 2 6.5 7.5 13 1.5 5.3 7.5 11
CXD-018A-4V 3 9 10 18 2 6 7.5 12
CXD-024A-4V 3 12 15 24 3 9 10 18
CXD-032A-4V 5 16 20 32 3 12 15 24
CXD-038A-4V 5 19 25 38 5 16 20 32
CXD-045A-4V 7.5 22.5 30 45 5 19 25 38
CXD-060A-4V 10 30 40 60 7.5 22.5 30 45
CXD-073A-4V 15 36.5 50 73 10 30 40 60
CXD-091A-4V 10 30 60 91 10 27 50 73
CXD-110A-4V 15 36.3 75 110 10 33 60 91
CXD-150A-4V 20 49.5 100 150 15 40 75 110
CXD-180A-4V 25 59.4 125 180 25 55 100 150
CXD-220A-4V 30 72.6 150 220 25 65 150 180
CXD-260A-4V 30 85.8 175 260 30 80 150 220
CXD-310A-4V 40 102.3 215 310 40 91 200 260
CXD-370A-4V 50 122.1 250 370 50 109 250 310
CXD-460A-4V - 151.8 300 460 - 130 300 370
CXD-530A-4V - 174.9 375 530 - 161 350 460
CXD-616A-4V - 203.28 425 616 - 193 450 550
CXD-683A-4V - 225.39 475 683 - 216 500 616
CXD-770A-4V - 254.1 536 770 - 240 - 683
CXD-930A-4V - 306.9 675 930 - 285.7 - 866
575VAC,
Single-Phase and 3-Phase
CXD-003A-6V - - 2 3 - 1.25 1.5 2.5
CXD-004A-6V 1.2 2.15 3 4.3 - 1.8 2 3.6
CXD-006A-6V 1 3.35 5 6.7 1/2 2.75 3 5.5
CXD-009A-6V 1.5 4.95 7.5 9.9 1.5 4.1 5 8.2
CXD-012A-6V 2 6.05 10 12.1 2 5 7.5 10
CXD-018A-6V 3 9.35 15 18.7 3 7.7 10 15.5
CXD-024A-6V 5 12.1 20 24.2 3 9.95 15 20
CXD-030A-6V - - 25 30 3 10 20 24
CXD-036A-6V 10 15 30 36 5 12 25 30
CXD-045A-6V 7.5 18 40 45 5 15 30 36
CXD-054A-6V 10 22.5 50 54 7.5 18 40 45
CXD-067A-6V 7.5 17.82 60 67 5 14.8 50 54
CXD-086A-6V 10 22.11 75 86 7.5 17.8 60 67
CXD-104A-6V 15 28.3 100 104 10 22.1 75 86
CXD-125A-6V - - 125 125 - - 100 104
CXD-150A-6V - - 150 150 - - 125 125
CXD-180A-6V - - 150 180 - - 150 150
CXD-220A-6V - - 200 220 - - 150 180
CXD-290A-6V - - 300 290 - - 200 220
CXD-350A-6V - - 350 350 - - 300 290
CXD-430A-6V - - 450 430 - - 350 350
CXD-465A-6V - - 450 465 - - 450 430
CXD-590A-6V - - 500 590 - - 450 465
CXD-675A-6V - - SEE MOTOR 675 - - 500 590
SIZING INFORMATION TABLES
Note: HP rating is based on standard NEMA B, 4-pole motor design as represented in NEC table 430.150 full-load current, 3-phase alternating current motors.
Project
Rep FirmDate Engineering